1991-1992 SCHOOL TAX RATES

SCHOOL DISTRICT
Ausable Valley Central School (092001)
Ausable
Black Brook
Peru

Beekmantown Central School (092401)
Altona
Beekmantown
Chazy
Plattsburgh

Chateaugay Central School (093001)
Clinton
Ellenburg

Chazy Central School (093001)
Beekmantown
Champlain
Chazy

Northeastern Clinton Central School (092801)
Altona
Champlain
Chazy
Mooers

Northern Adirondack Central School (093601)
Altona
Beekmantown
Chazy
Clinton
Dannemora
Ellenburg
Mooers
Saranac

Peru Central School (094001)
Ausable
Black Brook
Peru
Plattsburgh
Saranac
Schuyler Falls

Saranac Central School (094401)
Beekmantown
Black Brook
Dannemora
Plattsburgh

RATE

14.034236
19.102347
10.789289

15.750182
11.656133
11.510307
12.602099

21.4887
18.4766

13.6059
14.7694
13.3906

21.4705
17.0314
15.4284
17.4214

15.635931
11.471203
11.651864
18.407621
13.650308
15.819836
12.791516
15.245421

11.129
15.140
8.585
9.962
12.102
8.550

9.087623
14.940810
10.797518

9.826343

ROUNDED OFF

14.03
19.10
10.79

15.75
11.66
11.51
12.60

21.49
18.48

13.61
14.77
13.39

21.47
17.03
15.43
17.42

15.64
11.47
11.65
18.41
13.65
15.82
12.79
15.25

11.13
15.14
8.59
9.96
12.10
8.55

9.09
14.94
10.80

9.83



Saranac
Schuyler Falls

Saranac Lake Central School (164601)
Black Brook

City School District (091300)
Plattsburgh

12.132032
8.424188

16.844268

12.13
8.43

16.84



